Championnat de Ligue Grand-Est de Relais sprint
/ Reims 8.10.2022

SILLERY | .
lOrlentatlon 5116GE ASO Sillery

Marie-Hélene MOULIERE
0207HF VervinsO
Circuit : Relais Sprint (#4)

Temps : 0:13:48 (6'16"/km)

8/21 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Vervins-1 0:52:39

2. NOYON CO03 0:57:48
3. Scapa Nancy Orientation 1 1:00:09
1. 00:00:34 99m  5'43"/km
2. 00:00:32 00:01:06 85m  6'16"/km
3. 00:01:09 00:02:15 150m  7'40"/km
4, 00:01:57 00:04:12 299m  6'31"/km
5. 00:00:59 00:05:11  135m  7'17"/km
6. 00:00:44 00:05:55 8lm  9'03"/km
7. 00:00:41 00:06:36 97m  7'03"/km
8. 00:00:16 00:06:52 38m  7'01"/km
9. 00:00:23 00:07:15 47m  8'09"/km
10. 00:00:48 00:08:03 93m  8'36"/km
11. 00:00:33 00:08:36 71m  7'45"/km
12. 00:00:21 00:08:57 50m  5'56"/km
13. 00:01:11 00:10:.08 196m  6'02"/km
14, 00:00:19 00:10:27 75m  4'13"/km
15. 00:00:44 00:11:11 141m 5'12"/km
16. 00:01:02 00:12:13 145m  7'08"/km
17. 00:00:27 00:12:40 84m  5'21"/km
18. o 00:00:41 00:13:21 143m  4'47"/km
19. mel*lW 00:00:27 00:13:48 108m  4'10"/km
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